
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701240000
24321

01/24/1997
10:06:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
OF AL

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:NE

199802040000
36911

02/04/1998
11:02:33

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES NABORS,
ADELYNN J

199806230002
31851

06/23/1998
10:00:34

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS SPORTSFIRST
INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199701240000
24311

01/24/1997
10:06:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
OF ALABAMA
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199702070000
41131

02/07/1997
11:59:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID

199902240000
77301

02/24/1999
12:47:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201009150003
02910

09/15/2010
04:23:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

WAYFARER
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201101310000
33100

01/31/2011
02:43:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201101310000
33100

01/31/2011
02:43:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201211090004
32540

11/09/2012
01:40:47

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDS ERIC Instr
#:20101129000
398010

201304120001
50440

04/12/2013
08:02:13

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUCKEYE 119
LLC

27 149 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:27
Pg:149
Sub:GOLDEN
CORRALS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM



201502180000
51520

02/18/2015
10:39:47

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

SMCMOB II
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201510010003
44520

10/01/2015
02:48:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CECIL

Instr
#:20120629000
229170

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

39 78 Lot#:23 Blk:4
Book:39 Pg:78
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

7 141 Lot:B Book:7
Pg:141
Sub:GREATER
SHELBY
OFFICE
PLAZA

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

39 78 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

39 78 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITOR
PARKING
DECK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

7 141 Lot:A Book:7
Pg:141
Sub:GREATER
SHELBY
OFFICE
PLAZA

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

39 78 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:39 Pg:78
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

34 60 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:60
Sub:SHELBY
RIDGE
NURSING
HOME
SURVEY

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

34 60 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:60
Sub:SHELBY
RIDGE
NURSING
HOME
SURVEY

201510020003
46390

10/02/2015
02:51:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201510020003
46390

10/02/2015
02:51:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201510020003
46400

10/02/2015
02:51:06

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BBH SBMC
LLC

Legacy #:1994-
11311 Instr
#:19940407000
113111

Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46410

10/02/2015
02:51:07

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BBH SBMC
LLC

Legacy #:1998-
15829 Instr
#:19980501000
158291

Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46420

10/02/2015
02:51:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BBH SBMC
LLC

Instr
#:20020506000
209240

Other:SEE
INST


