Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	1-	rty Seq= 1,	,0; Name=	BAPTIST	HEALTH	SYSTEM	INC; Party	/ Role= Gr	antor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701240000 24321	01/24/1997 10:06:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE OF AL						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:NE
199802040000 36911	02/04/1998 11:02:33	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, ADELYNN J						
199806230002 31851	06/23/1998 10:00:34	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPORTSFIRST INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SV BQt:SW
199701240000 24311	01/24/1997 10:06:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE OF ALABAMA INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199702070000 41131	02/07/1997 11:59:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID						
199902240000 77301	02/24/1999 12:47:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201009150003 02910	09/15/2010 04:23:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	WAYFARER LLC			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201101310000 33100	01/31/2011 02:43:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:45 Sub:ALABAM/ TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201101310000 33100	01/31/2011 02:43:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201211090004 32540	11/09/2012 01:40:47	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDS ERIC					Instr #:20101129000 398010	
201304120001 50440	04/12/2013 08:02:13	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUCKEYE 119 LLC			27	149		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:27 Pg:149 Sub:GOLDEN CORRALS ADDITION TO PELHAM

201502180000 51520	02/18/2015 10:39:47	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	SMCMOB II LLC					Other:SEE INST
201510010003 44520	10/01/2015 02:48:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON CECIL				Instr #:20120629000 229170	
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC				1	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		39	78		Lot#:23 Blk:4 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		7	141		Lot:B Book:7 Pg:141 Sub:GREATER SHELBY OFFICE PLAZA
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		39	78		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		39	78		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITOR PARKING DECK RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		7	141		Lot:A Book:7 Pg:141 Sub:GREATER SHELBY OFFICE PLAZA
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		39	78		Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY

201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		34	60		Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:60 Sub:SHELBY RIDGE NURSING HOME SURVEY
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC					Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		34	60		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:60 Sub:SHELBY RIDGE NURSING HOME SURVEY
201510020003 46390	10/02/2015 02:51:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201510020003 46390	10/02/2015 02:51:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC		40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201510020003 46400	10/02/2015 02:51:06	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BBH SBMC LLC				Legacy #:1994- 11311 Instr #:19940407000 113111	Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46410	10/02/2015 02:51:07	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BBH SBMC LLC				Legacy #:1998- 15829 Instr #:19980501000 158291	Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46420	10/02/2015 02:51:08	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BBH SBMC LLC				Instr #:20020506000 209240	Other:SEE INST